
Overall Class Rank CH No. Bib No. Name Class Team Started At Reached Hill Top Finished At Up Hill Time Down Hill Time Total Time
1 2 85202079 T 2c 陳家俊 隊際組 天鷹  We Sport Vivian 09:03:51 09:29:24 09:42:42 00:25:33 00:13:18 00:38:51
2 1 85202086 202 曾進傑 Men Open 09:03:40 09:28:10 09:42:42 00:24:30 00:14:32 00:39:01
3 1 85202041 405 李志強 Men Master I 09:03:43 09:29:54 09:43:42 00:26:11 00:13:48 00:39:58
4 1 85202054 MJ-012 林家熙 Men Junior 09:03:45 09:29:14 09:44:00 00:25:29 00:14:46 00:40:15
5 2 85202069 205 梁兆鵬 Men Open 09:04:09 09:30:30 09:44:33 00:26:21 00:14:03 00:40:25
6 1 85202103 T 3a 潘永成 隊際組 天鷹  We Sport Fannie 09:04:17 09:29:46 09:44:44 00:25:29 00:14:58 00:40:26
7 2 85202062 MJ-002 柯家明 Men Junior 09:03:47 09:30:38 09:46:09 00:26:51 00:15:31 00:42:22
8 2 85202116 T 2a 嚴樂軒 隊際組 天鷹  We Sport Vivian 09:03:55 09:30:51 09:47:17 00:26:56 00:16:26 00:43:22
9 1 85202050 610 林志勇 Men Master II 09:03:35 09:32:13 09:47:11 00:28:38 00:14:58 00:43:36
10 2 85202055 601 林楚豹 Men Master II 09:03:45 09:32:33 09:47:37 00:28:48 00:15:04 00:43:52
11 2 85202013 412 Lam Kai Hong Men Master I 09:03:42 09:32:21 09:48:05 00:28:39 00:15:44 00:44:23
12 2 85202115 T 2b 關伯鴻 隊際組 天鷹  We Sport Vivian 09:04:20 09:33:14 09:49:18 00:28:54 00:16:04 00:44:58
13 3 85202077 MJ-003 陳文凱 Men Junior 09:03:40 09:31:19 09:48:47 00:27:39 00:17:28 00:45:07
14 3 85202053 602 林原祐一 Men Master II 09:03:48 09:33:27 09:49:22 00:29:39 00:15:55 00:45:34
15 3 85202012 408 Ian Greenfield Men Master I 09:03:57 09:33:37 09:49:33 00:29:40 00:15:56 00:45:35
16 4 85202085 611 彭建新 Men Master II 09:03:46 09:33:27 09:49:35 00:29:41 00:16:08 00:45:48
17 1 85202031 905 YeungMeiLun Melissa Women Master III 09:03:42 09:32:49 09:50:10 00:29:07 00:17:21 00:46:28
18 4 85202039 416 吳志明 Men Master I 09:04:47 09:36:33 09:52:12 00:31:46 00:15:39 00:47:24
19 5 85202036 608 何韋樂 Men Master II 09:03:54 09:36:26 09:52:21 00:32:32 00:15:55 00:48:27
20 6 85202018 614 Lung Chun Kong Davy Men Master II 09:03:58 09:34:13 09:52:52 00:30:14 00:18:39 00:48:53
21 1 85202000 T 3c 黃建中 隊際組 天鷹  We Sport Fannie 09:04:19 09:31:40 09:53:28 00:27:21 00:21:48 00:49:09
22 1 85202108 301 黎佩怡 Women Open 09:03:43 09:35:14 09:52:55 00:31:31 00:17:41 00:49:12
23 1 85202096 T 3b 鄒承宏 隊際組 天鷹  We Sport Fannie 09:04:15 09:30:56 09:53:28 00:26:41 00:22:32 00:49:13
24 4 85202083 MJ-005 陸加祈 Men Junior 09:04:02 09:35:28 09:53:31 00:31:26 00:18:03 00:49:30
25 1 85202048 502 周佩欣 Women Master I 09:03:35 09:38:19 09:53:39 00:34:44 00:15:20 00:50:04
26 1 85202087 707 曾煥明 Women Master II 09:03:37 09:36:34 09:54:00 00:32:57 00:17:26 00:50:24
27 5 85202074 417 郭百寧 Men Master I 09:03:58 09:37:30 09:55:43 00:33:32 00:18:13 00:51:45
28 2 85202101 702 劉佩容 Women Master II 09:03:52 09:37:57 09:55:59 00:34:05 00:18:02 00:52:07
29 3 85202040 203 李允希 Men Open 09:04:04 09:38:39 09:56:39 00:34:35 00:18:00 00:52:35
30 2 85202057 509 林麗文 Women Master I 09:03:42 09:37:36 09:56:36 00:33:54 00:19:00 00:52:54
31 1 85202092 805 葉成慶 Men Master III 09:03:56 09:40:07 09:57:02 00:36:11 00:16:56 00:53:06
32 3 85202037 506 何潔瑩 Women Master I 09:03:41 09:39:42 09:57:32 00:36:01 00:17:50 00:53:51
33 6 85202043 414 李國威 Men Master I 09:03:54 09:37:25 09:57:54 00:33:31 00:20:29 00:54:00
34 2 85202004 807 Chan Siu Man Men Master III 09:03:51 09:38:48 09:58:05 00:34:57 00:19:17 00:54:14
35 7 85202025 616 Tam Lawrence Men Master II 09:03:38 09:39:57 09:58:18 00:36:19 00:18:21 00:54:40
36 4 85202072 503 梁艷婷 Women Master I 09:03:44 09:39:46 09:58:48 00:36:02 00:19:02 00:55:04
37 7 85202047 403 辛康言 Men Master I 09:04:00 09:39:50 10:00:52 00:35:50 00:21:02 00:56:51
38 2 85202091 903 黃潔芬 Women Master III 09:03:38 09:39:39 10:00:59 00:36:01 00:21:20 00:57:20
39 8 85202067 409 張振華 Men Master I 09:03:56 09:39:52 10:03:31 00:35:56 00:23:39 00:59:34
40 9 85202061 401 保古大伸 Men Master I 09:03:51 09:41:24 10:06:05 00:37:33 00:24:41 01:02:14
41 3 85202045 708 李淑芬 Women Master II 09:03:39 09:44:55 10:06:11 00:41:16 00:21:16 01:02:32
42 1 85202009 T 3d Ho Pik Sum Priscilla 隊際組 天鷹  We Sport Fannie 09:03:51 09:44:59 10:06:52 00:41:08 00:21:53 01:03:01
43 3 85202070 902 梁金換 Women Master III 09:03:36 09:45:24 10:06:51 00:41:48 00:21:27 01:03:15
44 10 85202019 406 Naveen Khanna Men Master I 09:03:47 09:44:19 10:10:13 00:40:32 00:25:54 01:06:26
45 4 85202005 706 Cheng Lisa Women Master II 09:03:50 09:48:06 10:11:42 00:44:16 00:23:36 01:07:52
46 2 85202028 T 2d Tsang Wai Yan 隊際組 天鷹  We Sport Vivian 09:03:50 09:56:57 10:22:22 00:53:07 00:25:25 01:18:31



Men Open

Overall Class Rank CH No. Bib No. Name Class Started At Reached Hill Top Finished At Up Hill Time Down Hill Time Total Time
2 1 85202086 202 曾進傑 Men Open 09:03:40 09:28:10 09:42:42 00:24:30 00:14:32 00:39:01
29 3 85202040 203 李允希 Men Open 09:04:04 09:38:39 09:56:39 00:34:35 00:18:00 00:52:35
5 2 85202069 205 梁兆鵬 Men Open 09:04:09 09:30:30 09:44:33 00:26:21 00:14:03 00:40:25



Women Open

Overall Class Rank CH No. Bib No. Name Class Started At Reached Hill Top Finished At Up Hill Time Down Hill Time Total Time
22 1 85202108 301 黎佩怡 Women Open 09:03:43 09:35:14 09:52:55 00:31:31 00:17:41 00:49:12



Men Junior

Overall Class Rank CH No. Bib No. Name Class Started At Reached Hill Top Finished At Up Hill Time Down Hill Time Total Time
7 2 85202062 MJ-002 柯家明 Men Junior 09:03:47 09:30:38 09:46:09 00:26:51 00:15:31 00:42:22
13 3 85202077 MJ-003 陳文凱 Men Junior 09:03:40 09:31:19 09:48:47 00:27:39 00:17:28 00:45:07
24 4 85202083 MJ-005 陸加祈 Men Junior 09:04:02 09:35:28 09:53:31 00:31:26 00:18:03 00:49:30
4 1 85202054 MJ-012 林家熙 Men Junior 09:03:45 09:29:14 09:44:00 00:25:29 00:14:46 00:40:15



Men Master I

Overall Class Rank CH No. Bib No. Name Class Started At Reached Hill Top Finished At Up Hill Time Down Hill Time Total Time
40 9 85202061 401 保古大伸 Men Master I 09:03:51 09:41:24 10:06:05 00:37:33 00:24:41 01:02:14
37 7 85202047 403 辛康言 Men Master I 09:04:00 09:39:50 10:00:52 00:35:50 00:21:02 00:56:51
3 1 85202041 405 李志強 Men Master I 09:03:43 09:29:54 09:43:42 00:26:11 00:13:48 00:39:58
44 10 85202019 406 Naveen Khanna Men Master I 09:03:47 09:44:19 10:10:13 00:40:32 00:25:54 01:06:26
15 3 85202012 408 Ian Greenfield Men Master I 09:03:57 09:33:37 09:49:33 00:29:40 00:15:56 00:45:35
39 8 85202067 409 張振華 Men Master I 09:03:56 09:39:52 10:03:31 00:35:56 00:23:39 00:59:34
11 2 85202013 412 Lam Kai Hong Men Master I 09:03:42 09:32:21 09:48:05 00:28:39 00:15:44 00:44:23
33 6 85202043 414 李國威 Men Master I 09:03:54 09:37:25 09:57:54 00:33:31 00:20:29 00:54:00
18 4 85202039 416 吳志明 Men Master I 09:04:47 09:36:33 09:52:12 00:31:46 00:15:39 00:47:24
27 5 85202074 417 郭百寧 Men Master I 09:03:58 09:37:30 09:55:43 00:33:32 00:18:13 00:51:45



Women Master I

Overall Class Rank CH No. Bib No. Name Class Started At Reached Hill Top Finished At Up Hill Time Down Hill Time Total Time
25 1 85202048 502 周佩欣 Women Master I 09:03:35 09:38:19 09:53:39 00:34:44 00:15:20 00:50:04
30 2 85202057 509 林麗文 Women Master I 09:03:42 09:37:36 09:56:36 00:33:54 00:19:00 00:52:54
32 3 85202037 506 何潔瑩 Women Master I 09:03:41 09:39:42 09:57:32 00:36:01 00:17:50 00:53:51
36 4 85202072 503 梁艷婷 Women Master I 09:03:44 09:39:46 09:58:48 00:36:02 00:19:02 00:55:04



Men Master II

Overall Class Rank CH No. Bib No. Name Class Started At Reached Hill Top Finished At Up Hill Time Down Hill Time Total Time
10 2 85202055 601 林楚豹 Men Master II 09:03:45 09:32:33 09:47:37 00:28:48 00:15:04 00:43:52
14 3 85202053 602 林原祐一 Men Master II 09:03:48 09:33:27 09:49:22 00:29:39 00:15:55 00:45:34
19 5 85202036 608 何韋樂 Men Master II 09:03:54 09:36:26 09:52:21 00:32:32 00:15:55 00:48:27
9 1 85202050 610 林志勇 Men Master II 09:03:35 09:32:13 09:47:11 00:28:38 00:14:58 00:43:36
16 4 85202085 611 彭建新 Men Master II 09:03:46 09:33:27 09:49:35 00:29:41 00:16:08 00:45:48
20 6 85202018 614 Lung Chun Kong Davy Men Master II 09:03:58 09:34:13 09:52:52 00:30:14 00:18:39 00:48:53
35 7 85202025 616 Tam Lawrence Men Master II 09:03:38 09:39:57 09:58:18 00:36:19 00:18:21 00:54:40



Women Master II

Overall Class Rank CH No. Bib No. Name Class Started At Reached Hill Top Finished At Up Hill Time Down Hill Time Total Time
28 2 85202101 702 劉佩容 Women Master II 09:03:52 09:37:57 09:55:59 00:34:05 00:18:02 00:52:07
45 4 85202005 706 Cheng Lisa Women Master II 09:03:50 09:48:06 10:11:42 00:44:16 00:23:36 01:07:52
26 1 85202087 707 曾煥明 Women Master II 09:03:37 09:36:34 09:54:00 00:32:57 00:17:26 00:50:24
41 3 85202045 708 李淑芬 Women Master II 09:03:39 09:44:55 10:06:11 00:41:16 00:21:16 01:02:32



Men Master III

Overall Class Rank CH No. Bib No. Name Class Started At Reached Hill Top Finished At Up Hill Time Down Hill Time Total Time
31 1 85202092 805 葉成慶 Men Master III 09:03:56 09:40:07 09:57:02 00:36:11 00:16:56 00:53:06
34 2 85202004 807 Chan Siu Man Men Master III 09:03:51 09:38:48 09:58:05 00:34:57 00:19:17 00:54:14



Women Master III

Overall Class Rank CH No. Bib No. Name Class Started At Reached Hill Top Finished At Up Hill Time Down Hill Time Total Time
43 3 85202070 902 梁金換 Women Master III 09:03:36 09:45:24 10:06:51 00:41:48 00:21:27 01:03:15
38 2 85202091 903 黃潔芬 Women Master III 09:03:38 09:39:39 10:00:59 00:36:01 00:21:20 00:57:20
17 1 85202031 905 YeungMeiLun Melissa Women Master III 09:03:42 09:32:49 09:50:10 00:29:07 00:17:21 00:46:28



o

a

隊際組

Overall Class Rank CH No. Bib No. Name Class Team Started At eached Hill T Finished At Up Hill Time Down Hill Time Total Time
8 2 85202116 T 2a 嚴樂軒 隊際組 天鷹  We Sport Vivian 09:03:55 09:30:51 09:47:17 00:26:56 00:16:26 00:43:22
12 2 85202115 T 2b 關伯鴻 隊際組 天鷹  We Sport Vivian 09:04:20 09:33:14 09:49:18 00:28:54 00:16:04 00:44:58
1 2 85202079 T 2c 陳家俊 隊際組 天鷹  We Sport Vivian 09:03:51 09:29:24 09:42:42 00:25:33 00:13:18 00:38:51
46 2 85202028 T 2d Tsang Wai Yan 隊際組 天鷹  We Sport Vivian 09:03:50 09:56:57 10:22:22 00:53:07 00:25:25 01:18:31

03:25:42
6 1 85202103 T 3a 潘永成 隊際組 天鷹  We Sport Fannie 09:04:17 09:29:46 09:44:44 00:25:29 00:14:58 00:40:26
23 1 85202096 T 3b 鄒承宏 隊際組 天鷹  We Sport Fannie 09:04:15 09:30:56 09:53:28 00:26:41 00:22:32 00:49:13
21 1 85202000 T 3c 黃建中 隊際組 天鷹  We Sport Fannie 09:04:19 09:31:40 09:53:28 00:27:21 00:21:48 00:49:09
42 1 85202009 T 3d Ho Pik Sum Priscill 隊際組 天鷹  We Sport Fannie 09:03:51 09:44:59 10:06:52 00:41:08 00:21:53 01:03:01

03:21:49


	Overall
	Men Open
	Women Open
	Men Junior
	Men Master I
	Women Master I
	Men Master II
	Women Master II
	Men Master III
	Women Master III
	隊際組

